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Staff Workshop on the 2019 CALeVIP Projects Roadmap 
San Joaquin Valley Air Pollution Control District Office (Fresno)  

October 3, 2018 

Workshop Participants (In-room and webinar) 

Participant Name Email 
Ad Tra adtra.us@att.net 
Andy Hoskinson andy.hoskinson@energycenter.org 
Brian Fauble brian.fauble@energy.ca.gov 
Charlie Carrillo charlie@ch4ec.com 
Dedrick Roper dedrick.roper@chargepoint.com 
Devid Salles lhenriqueluiz676@gmail.com 
Emily Myers emkay.k.myers@ey.com 
George Belllino george.bellino@gmail.com 
Georgia S cccvr@c3vr.org 
Ian Vishnevsky ianv@evchargingsolutions.com 
Jackie Deemak jacqueline.deemak@longbeach.gov 
Jose Barbosa jose.barbosa@efacec.com 
Linda Urata lurata@kerncog.org 
Mohamad Abdul-Hak mohamad.abdul-hak@daimler.com 
Thanh Lopez thanh.lopez@energy.ca.gov 
Wei Tsao wtsao@anaheim.net 
William Soule bill@d-v-syndicate.com 

 




